Control & AutomationControl & Automation
0121 711 1990
sales@niglon.co.uk | www.niglon.co.uk
Additional Information
This product is for use by skilled persons or instructed persons. The installation of this product must comply with current IEE regulations. Terminals, including those factory fitted, must be
checked for correct tightness before commissioning. All terminals should be periodically checked for correct tightness. The data herein serves only to describe the product and should not be
regarded as representing guaranteed properties in the legal sense. We reserve the rights of modification, whilst every care has been take in ensuring the accuracy of this catalogue, the Supplier
accepts no liability whatsoever for any eventuality arising from errors or omissions within its catalogues, brochures or within any online presence.
PANEL TRANSFORMERS
PT150/400-110
General Characteristics
Standard BSEN 61558
Power 150 VA
Input voltage 400V 1ph
Output voltage 110V 1ph
Duty Continuous
Frequncy 50 / 60 Hz
Isolation class 1
Insulation class E
Ambient temperature , +21°C
Overall height 104mm
Width 98mm
Depth 85mm
Fixing centres 80x68mm
Weight 2.32 Kg
Control panel transformer, double wound, with
earth screen for mains isolation. Easy fix frame for
simple fixing. Shrouded terminal block. Full varnish
impregnation.